-
Ll
LLl
L
v
<
[
<
(@]

AREX

Lightings

118mm

AREX LED PAR 30 26W E27 BULB

Products Information:

Arex Led PAR 30 Bulb with integrated LED Light source offer a perfect light ambiance in your room. It’s also achieved light

distribution towards 15/25/30 degree of beam angle. With easy installation, also most importantly its energy saving. This interactive

bulb are long lasting till 30000 hours and working efficiently from -20°C to +40°C room environment.

Products Features:

®  Power Consumption: 26 W

® Dimension: ¢95mm* H:118mm

® Weight: 325g

®  Specified performance from :240v

PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS

Model:

Wattage:
Power Factor:

Supply Voltage (V):
Supply Current (4):

CCT:

CRI:

Supply Current (A):
Operating Environment:

Arex Led PAR 30-26W Bulb Data Sheet
Last update: January, 2018

LED PAR 30-26W

26W
>0.9
240V
150mA

3000K
4000K

>80

65mA
From -10°C to +75°C

Application Area:
® Indoor use
® Household, building

Product Code:

Led Quantity:

Rated Lumen:
Light Source:
Beam Angle:

Rated Life(L70):

Base:

Barcode:

1005000051
1005000052

2550 Im
PHILIPS

15/25/30°
20000 Hours

E27

9555106303933
9555106303940
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