





AREX LED PAR 30 26W E27 BULB

Products Information:

Arex Led PAR 30 Bulb with integrated LED Light source offer a perfect light ambiance in your room. It's also achieved light distribution towards 15/25/30 degree of beam angle. With easy installation, also most importantly its energy saving. This interactive bulb are long lasting till 30000 hours and working efficiently from -20° C to $+40^{\circ}$ C room environment.

Products Features:

Power Consumption: 26W

• Dimension: ø95mm* H:118mm

• Weight: 325g

• Specified performance from :240v

Application Area:

- Indoor use
- Household, building

PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS

Model:	LED PAR 30-26W	Product Code:	1005000051
			1005000052
Wattage:	26W	Led Quantity:	
Power Factor:	>0.9	Rated Lumen:	2550 lm
Supply Voltage (V):	240V	Light Source:	PHILIPS
Supply Current (A):	150mA	Beam Angle:	15/25/30°
CCT:	3000K 4000K	Rated Life(L70):	20000 Hours
CRI:	≥80	Base:	E27
Supply Current (A):	65mA	Barcode:	9555106303933
Operating Environment:	From -10°C to +75°C		9555106303940

Arex Led PAR 30-26W Bulb Data Sheet

Last update: January, 2018